
Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:Smith, Cynthia

Lakeside Charter Academy 
AM

1:30

7:45 AM

6:15 AM 30.83 mi

32

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Schedule Report

Effective Dates: 8/26/2024 - 6/6/2025

6:34 AM Huntersville Recreation Center / 11836 VERHOEFF DR, HUNTERSVILLE, NC 28078

6:44 AM Harris Teeter Davis Lake, 8445 Davis Lake Pkwy / 8435 Davis Lake Py, Charlotte, NC 28269

6:55 AM Northlake Mall (Across from Dillard’s , Beside Park & Ride) / 6420 Northlake Mall Dr, 
Charlotte, NC 28216

7:00 AM Food Lion (Mt Holly-Huntersville Rd & Harris Blvd) / 9548 MT HOLLY-HUNTERSVILLE RD, 
HUNTERSVILLE, NC 28078

7:15 AM Lowes Food (Gilead Rd) / 14107 Boren St, Huntersville, NC 28078

7:27 AM 17130 Kenton dr (Bldg A&B) / 17130 KENTON DR, CORNELIUS, NC 28031

7:35 AM City Bus Stop Parking Lot @ Jetton Rd / 20300 Sefton Park Rd, Cornelius 28031

7:45 AM Lakeside Charter Academy / 17609 OLD STATESVILLE RD, CORNELIUS, NC 28031

1 of 11/8/2026 8:42:27 PM



Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:Smith, Cynthia

Lakeside Charter Academy 
PM

1:27

4:32 PM

3:05 PM 32.67 mi

37

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Schedule Report

Effective Dates: 8/26/2024 - 6/6/2025

3:05 PM Lakeside Charter Academy / 17609 OLD STATESVILLE RD, CORNELIUS, NC 28031

3:14 PM Centennial HOA Pool & Playground / 14808 COLONIAL PARK DR, HUNTERSVILLE, NC 
28078

3:23 PM Huntersville Recreation Center / 11836 VERHOEFF DR, HUNTERSVILLE, NC 28078

3:36 PM Harris Teeter Davis Lake, 8445 Davis Lake Pkwy / Davis Lake Pkwy & University Station 
Cir, Charlotte, NC 28269

3:42 PM Northlake Mall (Across from Dillard’s , Beside Park & Ride) / 6420 Northlake Mall Dr, 
Charlotte, NC 28216

3:47 PM Food Lion (Mt Holly-Huntersville Rd & Harris Blvd) / 9548 MT HOLLY-HUNTERSVILLE RD, 
HUNTERSVILLE, NC 28078

4:00 PM Lowes Food (Gilead Rd) / 14107 Boren St, Huntersville, NC 28078

4:11 PM Burn Boot Camp, 17036 Kenton Dr / 17036 KENTON DR, CORNELIUS, NC 28031

4:13 PM 17130 Kenton Dr (Bldg A&B) / 17130 KENTON DR, CORNELIUS, NC 28031

4:21 PM City Bus Stop Parking Lot @ Jetton Rd / 20300 Sefton Park Rd, Cornelius 28031

1 of 11/8/2026 8:42:27 PM



Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:Smith, Cynthia

Lakeside Charter Academy 
PM (HALF DAY)

1:27

1:27 PM

12:00 PM 32.67 mi

37

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Schedule Report

Effective Dates: 8/26/2024 - 6/6/2025

12:00 PM Lakeside Charter Academy / 17609 OLD STATESVILLE RD, CORNELIUS, NC 28031

12:09 PM Centennial HOA Pool & Playground / 14808 COLONIAL PARK DR, HUNTERSVILLE, NC 
28078

12:18 PM Huntersville Recreation Center / 11836 VERHOEFF DR, HUNTERSVILLE, NC 28078

12:31 PM Harris Teeter Davis Lake, 8445 Davis Lake Pkwy / Davis Lake Pkwy & University Station 
Cir, Charlotte, NC 28269

12:37 PM Northlake Mall (Across from Dillard’s , Beside Park & Ride) / 6420 Northlake Mall Dr, 
Charlotte, NC 28216

12:42 PM Food Lion (Mt Holly-Huntersville Rd & Harris Blvd) / 9548 MT HOLLY-HUNTERSVILLE RD, 
HUNTERSVILLE, NC 28078

12:55 PM Lowes Food (Gilead Rd) / 14107 Boren St, Huntersville, NC 28078

1:06 PM Burn Boot Camp, 17036 Kenton Dr / 17036 KENTON DR, CORNELIUS, NC 28031

1:08 PM 17130 Kenton Dr (Bldg A&B) / 17130 KENTON DR, CORNELIUS, NC 28031

1:16 PM City Bus Stop Parking Lot @ Jetton Rd / 20300 Sefton Park Rd, Cornelius 28031

1 of 11/8/2026 8:42:27 PM


